
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Supply and Provision 
of the following:

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP3/9A/OT/
03/16-17

Supply of Motor 
Vehicles, Motor 
Cycles and Plant

Thursday
03.11.2016

Wednesday
23.11.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP3/9A/OT/
04/16-17

Supply of GPS 
Real Time Tracking 
System with on 
Board Units

Thursday
03.11.2016

Wednesday
23.11.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KPI/9AA-2/OT/
29/ICT/16-17

Provision of  
Information 
Technology 
Infrastructure 
Library (ITIL) 
Implementation 
Consultancy 
Services

Friday
04.11.2016

Tuesday
29.11.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KPI/9AA-2/OT/
30/ICT/16-17

Provision of 
Installation & 
Commissioning of 
ICT Server

Friday
04.11.2016

Tuesday
29.11.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9AA-2/OT/
34/HR/16-17

Prequalification 
of Hotels & 
Conference 
Facilities

Friday
04.11.2016

Thursday
24.11.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be 
obtained from Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power 
website www.kplc.co.ke from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN           www.kplc.co.ke


